
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM GAME TIME TRANSPORTATION NOTES

Thur-Sat 11/9/23-11/7/23 Team Bonding Bass Lake Varsity 4 dep-Ret9am

Friday/Sat 12/1/23-12/2/23 Tournament Buchanan Varsity Fri-10:05AM; Sat-10:05AM N/A

Friday/Sat 12/8/23-12/9/23 Madera Tournament Madera High 
Varsity Fri-6:00PM; Sat-3:00PM

Fri-Dep 4:05PM; Ret 8:45PM 

Sat-N/A

Tuesday 12/27/23-12/29/23 Tustin Tournament Tustin HS

Varsity

Sat-2:00pm; win/loss 

determines remaining 

game times 

12/27-Dep 6:00AM;          

12/29-Ret 11:00PM

Saturday 1/6/2024 Bullard Sunnyside Varsity 4:00PM N/A

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Clovis Buchanan Varsity 4:00PM N/A

Friday 1/12/2024 Buchanan Central Varsity 4:00PM Dep 12:55PM; Ret-N/A 

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Buchanan Clovis West Varsity 4:00PM Dep 1:45PM; Ret-N/A 

Friday 1/19/2024 Clovis North Buchanan Varsity 4:00PM N/A Elementary/ Spirit Night

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Clovis East Clovis East Varsity 4:00PM Dep 1:45PM; Ret-N/A 

Friday 1/26/2024 Buchanan Clovis Varsity 6:00PM TBD

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Central Buchanan Varsity 6:00PM N/A Senior Night

Friday 2/2/2024 Clovis West Buchanan Varsity 6:00PM N/A Unified Night

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Buchanan Clovis North Varsity 6:00PM TBD

Thursday 2/8/2024 Clovis East Buchanan Varsity 6:00PM N/A Teacher Appreciation Night

Wednesday 2/13/2024 CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA
2/14-Dep 6:00AM;             

2/16-Ret 9:00PM

Friday 2/15/2024 CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA
2/14-Dep 6:00AM;             

2/16-Ret 9:00PM

Tuesday 2/20/2024 CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA
2/19-Dep 6:00AM;             

2/21-Ret 9:00PM

Fri/Sat 2/23/24-2/24/24 CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA
2/22-Dep 6:00AM;             

2/25-Ret 9:00PM

Tuesday 2/27/2024 CIF Regionals TBA Varsity TBA
2/26-Dep 6:00AM;             

2/28-Ret 9:00PM

Thursday 2/29/2024 CIF Regionals TBA
Varsity TBA

2/28-Dep 6:00AM;              

3/1-Ret 9:00PM

Saturday 3/2/2024 CIF Regionals TBA Varsity TBA
3/1-Dep 6:00AM;                

3/3-Ret 9:00PM

Coach: Jasara Gillette
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